TABLE 1

ALLOCATION STUDY — 73.207 SPACINGS KCIN CH
CEDAR CITY, UTAH

JULY 2007

Search of channel 235 (94.9 MHz Class Cl1l) at 37-38-43.0 N,

CALL
KCIN
KCIN
KMOA
KMOA
KHTB
KHTB

CITY
CEDAR CITY
CEDAR CITY
MOAPA
MOAPA
PROVO
PROVO

ST
uT
uT
NV
NV
uT
uT

CHN
235
235
233
233
235
235

CL
C1
C1

OO0

DI
0.
27.
130.
130.
318.
318.

ST
16
11
35
35
16
16

245.
245.
105.
105.
270.
270.

SEP
00
00
00
00
00
00

235C1

113-22-22.0 W.

BRNG CLEARANCE

247 .
60.
210.
210.
22.
22.

U1 ~NN

-244.
-217.
25.
25.
48.
48.

NN WWWOO®



